
X 

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 

3. EFFECTIVE DATE 

0001 
8. BY 

CONSUMER PRODUCT SAFETY COMMISSION 

16C 

• 
DIV OF PROCUREMENT SERVICES 
4330 EAST WEST HWY 
ROOM 517 
BETHESDA MD 20814 

(No.. • -.8. 

CACI INC FEDERAL 
14370 NEWBROOK DRIVE 
CHANTILLY VA 20151 

CODE 

county. _ and ZIP Cod<t) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOliCITATION NO. 

OThe abOve numbered solicitation is amended 118 set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of OIlers 0 is extended. 0 is nol exlended. 
0IfenI must acknowledge receipl of Ihis amendment prior to the hour and dale specified in the solicitation or a8 amended. by one of the fonowing methods: (a) By completing 
Items II and 15, and relumlng copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowiedging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the oller submitted; or (e) By 

sep_te letter Or telegram which includes a reference to the sollcilation and amendment numbars. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWlEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT 
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIEO MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER If by 

virtue of this amendment you desire to change an oller already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or letter. provided each telegram or letter makes 

reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and Is received prior to the opening hour and dete specified. 


12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (/f/'llquited) Net Increase: $17,328.93 
0100A10DPS 2010 447900000 EXFM 002200-252HO 

13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTs/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED tN ITEM 14. 

CHECK ONE A. 6~gE~~~?r~':~c:. ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT 

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as chlJllges in paying office, 
appropriatiOn dais, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b). 

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTEREO INTO PURsuANT TO AUTHORITY OF: 

SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT BETWEEN BOTH PARTIES 
D. OTHER (Spacify type of modification and authority) 

E.IMPORTANT: Contractor [J is not, 00 is required Ie sign this document and return 1 copies to the issuing ollice. 

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTIMODIFICATtON (Organized by UCF seclton heedings. including solicitation/contract subject mailer wher& feasible.) 

MODIFICATION 0001 TO DELIVERY ORDER CPSC-D-09-0001/ TASK ORDER 0007 IS HEREBY ISSUED TO ADD 

FUNDING: 

A) TO INCREASE THE FUNDING BY $17,328.93 FROM $89,052.00 TO $106,380.93. 


B) TO EXTEND THE PERFORMANCE PERIOD TO SEPTEMBER 30, 2011. 


C) ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN UNCHANGED AND IN FULL FORCE AND EFFECT. 

Continued ... 

Except as provided herein, all terms and condltions of the document referenced in Item 9A or lOA. as heret 

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Typa orpf'inl) 

158. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 

-NSN~"-~~7=~~-~·~~~-~~~:~~=U;=Od_~~-_---.-~-- __ ______~______________~__~__~~________~~~__==~~~==~~~~~~-4~1'-_·_~ ~_~~n~)~~~-_-_--

snged. remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 

18A. oTITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Typs or print) 

Previous edition unusable 

http:106,380.93
http:89,052.00
http:17,328.93
http:17,328.93


2 

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR 

CACI INC r'EDERAL 

1TEMNct 

(A) 

SUPPlIESISERVICES 

(B) 
QUANTITY 

(C) 
UNIT 

D) 
UNIT PRICE 

(E) 
AMOUNT 

(F) 

0001 

Change Item 0001 
is the obligated 

to read as follows(amount shown 
amount) : 

TO ADDITIONAL PRODUCTION AND EDITING COSTS 
ASSOCIATED IN THE COMPLETION OF EIGHT (8) 
VIRGINIA GRAME BAKER POOL AND SPA SAFETY TRAINING 
VIDEOS. 

17,328.93 

OPTIONAL FORM 336 {4·SS) 
Sponsored by GSA 
FAR (48 CFR) 53,110 

NSN 7540-01·152·8067 


